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OS MasterMap

Additional Mapping Layers

Vector Map Local

Vector Map District

£12

£5

£14

£5

Utility Search

Fastview

Point of Connection

£225

£370

£900

SuDSmart GeoSmart Plus

GeoSmart GeoSmart SD50

GeoSmart GeoSmart GW5

GeoSmart  SuDSmart

GeoSmart SuDSmart Pro

£25

£30

£1095

£1295

£1795

Mapping

Utility Reports

Flood Reports

FullInsight

EnviroInsight

£179

£100

Environmental Reports

01886 832972 www.centremapslive.co.ukAll prices ex. VAT
All Prices shown are a starting price

GeoSmart FloodSmart Plus

Groundsure Comnmercial Flood

Groundsure Residential Flood

GeoSmart FloodSmart

GeoSmart  FloodSmart Pro

£110

£35

£1095

£1295

£1995

GeoInsight £35

GeoSmart EnviroSmart

GeoSmart EnviroSmart Plus

£995

£1395

GeoSmart EnviroSmart Pro £1895

Groundsure Coal Authority

Groundsure Planning Review

£125

£38

Groundsure Commercial Review £365

Groundsure Agricultural

Groundsure Screening

£315

£198

Cheshire Salt Search £33

Groundsure Residential Review £365

Groundsure Planview £75

Administrative Mapping

Environmental Datasets

Historical Mapping

3D Models

£5

£10

£145

POA

Groundsure Coal Search £95


