PRICE LIST

CentremapsLive 2024/2025

		Mapping		
	OS MasterMan	£12	Administrative Mapping	£5
	OS MasterMap	£5	Environmental Datasets	£10
	Additional Mapping Layers	£14		£145
	Vector Map Local	£5	Historical Mapping	POA
	Vector Map District	EU	3D Models	PUA
		Utility Rep	orts —	157
	Utility Search	,	£225	
	Fastview		£370	
	Point of Connection		£900	
	Folit of Conf	lection	£900	
		Flood Rep	orts/	
	Groundsure Comnmercial Flood	£110	GeoSmart GeoSmart GW5	£30
	Groundsure Residential Flood	£35	GeoSmart SuDSmart	£1095
	GeoSmart FloodSmart	£1095	SuDSmart GeoSmart Plus	£1295
	GeoSmart FloodSmart Plus	£1295	GeoSmart SuDSmart Pro	£1795
	GeoSmart FloodSmart Pro	£1995	GeoSmart GeoSmart SD50	£25
_				
	Envi	ronmental I	Reports	
	FullInsight	£179	Groundsure Residential Review	£365
	EnviroInsight	£100	Groundsure Planning Review	£38
	GeoInsight	£35	Groundsure Commercial Review	£365
	GeoSmart EnviroSmart	£995	Groundsure Agricultural	£315
	GeoSmart EnviroSmart Plus	£1395	Groundsure Screening	£198
	GeoSmart EnviroSmart Pro	£1895	Cheshire Salt Search	£33
	Groundsure Coal Authority	£125	Groundsure Planview	£75
	Groundsure Coal Search	£95		